Mac’s Beach Volleyball
Session 3 Schedule

Wednesdays 4s

League Manager: Darpan Patel @ 937-546-6354
Director: Erica Goubeaux @ 937-638-1704

Week 1
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 2
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 3
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 4
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 5
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 6
6:15 PM
7:10 PM

8/25/21
Hubba Bubba
Benchwarmers
TBD
Sun's Out Buns Out
Clever Beaches
9/1/21
TBD
Set FT Up
Hubba Bubba
Sun's Out Buns Out
Benchwarmers
9/8/21
Shirts & Skins
Avengers
TBD
Sun's Out Buns Out
Set FT Up
9/15/21
Fade to Block
Benchwarmers
Hubba Bubba
TBD
Avengers
9/22/21
Set FT Up
Clever Beaches
Avengers
Sun's Out Buns Out
Shirts & Skins
9/29/21
Hubba Bubba
Fade to Block

Shirts & Skins
Fade to Block
Avengers
Set FT Up

Clever Beaches
Avengers

Fade to Block
Shirts & Skins

Clever Beaches
Fade to Block
Benchwarmers
Hubba Bubba

Shirts & Skins
Clever Beaches
Set FT Up
Sun's Out Buns Out

TBD
Fade to Block
Hubba Bubba
Benchwarmers

TBD
Set FT Up



8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 7
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 8
6:15 PM
7:10 PM
8:05 PM
9:00 PM

BYE
Week 9

The Avengers
Shirts & Skins
Clever Beaches
Fade to Block

Clever Beaches
Benchwarmers
Sun's Out Buns Out

10/6/21
Shirts & Skins
Benchwarmers
Clever Beaches
Avengers
Fade to Block
10/13/21
Set FT Up
Benchwarmers
Avengers
Sun's Out Buns Out
TBD
10/20/21
TOURNAMENT

Team Captain
Benchwarmers Drew Zajo
Hubba Bubba Jim Luers
TBD Sarah Hennessey
Sun's Out, Buns Out  Ashley Herring
Set TF Up Jessica Childers

Erin Caudil

Jayson Hubbard

Jacob Bennett
Chris Walter

Avengers
Shirts & Skins

TBD
Set FT Up
Hubba Bubba

Sun's Out Buns Out

Clever Beaches

Hubba Bubba
Shirts & Skins
Fade to Block

If your team must forfeit, contact the opposing team’s captain, Darpan, and Erica ASAP.

Phone

513-404-2275
513-509-9549
513-509-0288
513-509-7869
937-527-7405
513-532-9897
I 513-257-6469
513-316-6127
513-708-9753



