## Mac's Beach Volleyball

## Session 3 Schedule Wednesdays 4s

League Manager: Darpan Patel @ 937-546-6354 Director: Erica Goubeaux @ 937-638-1704

Week 1	8/25/21		
6:15 PM	Hubba Bubba	Shirts & Skins	
7:10 PM	Benchwarmers	Fade to Block	
8:05 PM	TBD	Avengers	
9:00 PM	Sun's Out Buns Out	Set FT Up	
BYE	Clever Beaches		
Week 2	9/1/21		
6:15 PM	TBD	Clever Beaches	
7:10 PM	Set FT Up	Avengers	
8:05 PM	Hubba Bubba	Fade to Block	
9:00 PM	Sun's Out Buns Out	Shirts & Skins	
BYE	Benchwarmers		
Week 3	9/8/21		
6:15 PM	Shirts & Skins	Clever Beaches	
7:10 PM	Avengers	Fade to Block	
8:05 PM	TBD	Benchwarmers	
9:00 PM	Sun's Out Buns Out	Hubba Bubba	
BYE	Set FT Up		
Week 4	9/15/21		
6:15 PM	Fade to Block	Shirts & Skins	
7:10 PM	Benchwarmers	Clever Beaches	
8:05 PM	Hubba Bubba	Set FT Up	
9:00 PM	TBD Sun's Out Buns Out		
BYE	Avengers		
Week 5	9/22/21		
6:15 PM	Set FT Up	TBD	
7:10 PM	Clever Beaches	Fade to Block	
8:05 PM	Avengers	Hubba Bubba	
9:00 PM	Sun's Out Buns Out	Benchwarmers	
BYE	Shirts & Skins		
Week 6	9/29/21		
6:15 PM	Hubba Bubba	TBD	
7:10 PM	Fade to Block	Set FT Up	

8:05 PM	Clever Beaches	Avengers	
9:00 PM	Benchwarmers	Shirts & Skins	
BYE	Sun's Out Buns Out		
Week 7	10/6/21		
6:15 PM	Shirts & Skins	TBD	
7:10 PM	Benchwarmers	Set FT Up	
8:05 PM	Clever Beaches	Hubba Bubba	
9:00 PM	Avengers	Sun's Out Buns Out	
BYE	Fade to Block		
Week 8	10/13/21		
6:15 PM	Set FT Up	Clever Beaches	
7:10 PM	Benchwarmers	Hubba Bubba	
8:05 PM	Avengers	Shirts & Skins	
9:00 PM	Sun's Out Buns Out	Fade to Block	
BYE	TBD		
Week 9	10/20/21		
	TOURNAMENT		

If your team must forfeit, contact the opposing team's captain, Darpan, and Erica ASAP.

Team	Captain	Phone
Benchwarmers	Drew Zajo	513-404-2275
<b>Hubba Bubba</b>	Jim Luers	513-509-9549
TBD	Sarah Hennessey	513-509-0288
Sun's Out, Buns Out	Ashley Herring	513-509-7869
Set TF Up	Jessica Childers	937-527-7405
The Avengers	Jayson Hubbard	513-532-9897
Shirts & Skins	Erin Caudill	513-257-6469
<b>Clever Beaches</b>	Jacob Bennett	513-316-6127
Fade to Block	Chris Walter	513-708-9753